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OnopHbiK cBeTUNbHUK Maytoni Baker Street yepHbI KBagpaTHbIn 10W

520Iim 180° IP65
Kon n3penna 19884

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW MOTOK

bpeHn

MoLLHOCTb

Yron nuH3bl

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok cnyx6bi

OnvHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

LiBeT Kopnyca
MaTepwan Kopnyca
®opmMa
JKcnnyaTalMoHHas cpega

830

Tennbin 6ensin 3000K
520ntomeHa(oB)
Maytoni

10w

180°

80

IP65

50000h

180.0mm

180.0mm

800.0mm

YepHbIN

aNIOMUHNI
KBagpaTHbIV

NS HAapY>XHOro UCMO/Ib30BaHUA
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